 Aircraft Audio Control Systems
Flying Never Sounded So GoodFlying Never Sounded So Good ®®
PMA450 Dual Bluetooth
Plug-N-Play GMA340/GMA345
PMA8000G - IntelliAudio®
Plug-N-Play GMA340/GMA345
PMA7000BT Plug-N-Play
KMA28 - SL15 - PMA7000M-S

PMA7000M
PMA6000
 ORDERING INFORMATION PART NO.
PMA7000M Mono Audio Selector with 6-place intercom and Marker Beacon........050-781-0604
PMA7000H 10-place hi-fi stereo intercom ....................................................................050-781-0300
PMA7000H  Same as PMA7000H with CVR ...................................................................050-781-0287
PMA7000H-BT Same as PMA7000H with Bluetooth® ..................................................050-781-0404
PMA7000H Same as the PMA7000H-BT but with No Marker .....................................050-781-0403
WARRANTY
2-year exchange program, when installed by an authorized PS Engineering Dealer. After the warranty expires, a fixed
repair fee will cover any repair. See Warranty Information in Installation manual for full details.
PMA7000 SeriesIntelliVox®
PMA7000BT
The Advantage of the PMA7000 Series
The PMA7000 series offeres a Plug ‘N Play alternative for aircraft that have
legacy audio panels. No installation is required, but rather, a simple slide out
and slide in with a log book entry performed by an A & P is all that is required
to complete the installaton.
The PMA7000BT is Plug ‘N Play with our legacy PMA7000M-S as well as with
the Apollo SL-15 and the Bendix/King KMA28. It is as simple as 1-2-3 to install.
An obvious improvement is the removal of the mic selector knob and the
replacement of the momentay push buttons with rubber membrane, tactile feel
swtiches.